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2. kolo troboja FR-BM-VV 2022
Ravne, 18.6.2022

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
18.6.2022 - 14:45
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Rezultat Točke E.Tocke 50m 100m

Ml. deklice

1. VIDRIH, Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.16 289 20,00 37.72 40.44
2. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 1:20.97 260 17,00 39.09 41.88
3. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:26.60 212 15,00 39.81 46.79
4. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 1:29.14 195 13,00 42.01 47.13
5. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:34.60 163 12,00 43.58 51.02
6. ŠTERK , Neža 12 PK Velenje 1:36.37 154 11,00 46.60 49.77
7. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:38.30 145 10,00 46.03 52.27
8. PRIBOŽIČ, Zoja 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:45.31 118 9,00 48.39 56.92
9. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 1:48.66 107 8,00 50.17 58.49

10. GAJER ŠEDIVY, Aisha 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:52.83 96 7,00 51.94 1:00.89
11. PETRIČ , Zarja 12 PK Velenje 1:52.88 96 6,00 51.22 1:01.66
12. HADŽIAGANOVIĆ, Adna 12 PK Velenje 2:01.28 77 - 55.64 1:05.64
13. MILIJAŠ, Tijana 13 PK Velenje 2:02.48 75 - 1:01.38 1:01.10
14. LIPIČNIK, Ema 12 PK Velenje 2:02.60 75 - 56.52 1:06.08
15. ZIJAN, Mia 11 PK Velenje 2:04.36 71 - 58.33 1:06.03
16. CREVAR, Maja 12 PK Velenje 2:06.89 67 - 58.30 1:08.59
17. ŠUMEČNIK, Nika 12 PK Velenje 2:09.09 64 - 59.58 1:09.51
18. ANCLIN, Klara 11 PK Velenje 2:09.44 63 - 59.54 1:09.90
19. ANCLIN, Emma 13 PK Velenje 2:11.82 60 - 59.01 1:12.81

Deklice

1. HLASTAN, Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.52 394 20,00 34.83 35.69
2. BOŽIČ, Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:13.60 346 17,00 36.51 37.09
3. LIPONIK, Špela 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:16.34 310 15,00 36.56 39.78
4. ZOREC, Naja 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:16.69 306 13,00 36.24 40.45
5. VIDOVIČ, Lina 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.21 300 12,00 36.71 40.50
6. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 1:17.53 296 11,00 37.59 39.94
7. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:18.86 281 10,00 37.85 41.01
8. HORVAT, Tjaša 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:19.88 271 9,00 39.33 40.55
9. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 1:20.93 260 8,00 37.36 43.57

10. TRUMIĆ , Asja 10 PK Velenje 1:32.54 174 7,00 42.85 49.69
11. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:36.95 151 6,00 45.67 51.28
12. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:37.58 148 - 47.16 50.42
13. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:40.03 138 4,00 48.18 51.85
14. MURŠEC, Ema 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:41.90 130 - 47.04 54.86
15. HALILOVIĆ, Dženana 09 PK Velenje 1:45.79 116 - 46.90 58.89

Odprto

1. HLASTAN, Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.52 394 20,00 34.83 35.69
2. BOŽIČ, Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:13.60 346 17,00 36.51 37.09
3. LIPONIK, Špela 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:16.34 310 15,00 36.56 39.78
4. ZOREC, Naja 09 PK Branik Maribor 1:16.69 306 13,00 36.24 40.45
5. VIDOVIČ, Lina 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.21 300 12,00 36.71 40.50
6. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 1:17.53 296 11,00 37.59 39.94
7. VIDRIH, Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.16 289 20,00 37.72 40.44
8. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:18.86 281 10,00 37.85 41.01
9. HORVAT, Tjaša 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:19.88 271 9,00 39.33 40.55

10. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 1:20.93 260 8,00 37.36 43.57
11. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 1:20.97 260 17,00 39.09 41.88
12. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:26.60 212 15,00 39.81 46.79
13. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 1:29.14 195 13,00 42.01 47.13
14. TRUMIĆ , Asja 10 PK Velenje 1:32.54 174 7,00 42.85 49.69
15. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:34.60 163 12,00 43.58 51.02
16. ŠTERK , Neža 12 PK Velenje 1:36.37 154 11,00 46.60 49.77
17. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:36.95 151 6,00 45.67 51.28
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2. kolo troboja FR-BM-VV 2022
Ravne, 18.6.2022
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18. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:37.58 148 - 47.16 50.42
19. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:38.30 145 10,00 46.03 52.27
20. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:40.03 138 4,00 48.18 51.85
21. MURŠEC, Ema 10 PK Branik Maribor 1:41.90 130 - 47.04 54.86
22. PRIBOŽIČ, Zoja 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:45.31 118 9,00 48.39 56.92
23. HALILOVIĆ, Dženana 09 PK Velenje 1:45.79 116 - 46.90 58.89
24. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 1:48.66 107 8,00 50.17 58.49
25. GAJER ŠEDIVY, Aisha 11 PK Branik Maribor 1:52.83 96 7,00 51.94 1:00.89
26. PETRIČ , Zarja 12 PK Velenje 1:52.88 96 6,00 51.22 1:01.66
27. HADŽIAGANOVIĆ, Adna 12 PK Velenje 2:01.28 77 - 55.64 1:05.64
28. MILIJAŠ, Tijana 13 PK Velenje 2:02.48 75 - 1:01.38 1:01.10
29. LIPIČNIK, Ema 12 PK Velenje 2:02.60 75 - 56.52 1:06.08
30. ZIJAN, Mia 11 PK Velenje 2:04.36 71 - 58.33 1:06.03
31. CREVAR, Maja 12 PK Velenje 2:06.89 67 - 58.30 1:08.59
32. ŠUMEČNIK, Nika 12 PK Velenje 2:09.09 64 - 59.58 1:09.51
33. ANCLIN, Klara 11 PK Velenje 2:09.44 63 - 59.54 1:09.90
34. ANCLIN, Emma 13 PK Velenje 2:11.82 60 - 59.01 1:12.81


